
＜コミュニティバス乗車人数の推移＞

年度
対前年比

乗車人数

対前年比

1日平均

15年度 - -

16年度 536.2 29.0

17年度 12.1 12.1

18年度 3.6 3.6

19年度 △ 14.0 △ 14.2

20年度 △ 2.1 △ 1.8

21年度 △ 1.8 △ 1.8

22年度 △ 2.4 △ 0.8

23年度 △ 1.7 △ 3.6

24年度 1.9 2.2

25年度 0.1 1.0

26年度 △ 1.1 △ 1.9

27年度 2.6 2.3

28年度 △ 0.8 △ 0.6

29年度 1.6 1.6

30年度 0.4 0.4

元年度 △ 9.1 △ 9.4

２年度 △ 24.8 △ 24.6

合計

168,589 461.9

4,191,442 662.5

資料１－②

245,583 672.8

246,651 675.8

224,184 612.5

237,537 650.8

243,724 665.9

241,666 662.1

235,383 643.1

239,952 657.4

240,244 663.7

249,813 684.4

245,244 671.9

239,397 666.8

286,196 784.1

296,551 812.5

255,180 697.2

年間乗車人数
1日平均

乗車人数

40,144 542.5

255,404 699.7



＜年間乗車人数の推移＞

＜１日平均乗車人数の推移＞
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